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VeriFlex Quote Form

Name:
Company:
Phone #s:
Email:

Country:

1) What types of images do you want to recognize? (check all that apply)
- Human readable numbers
- 1dimensional barcodes
- 2 dimensional barcodes
- Graphicimages
- Presence or absence of scratch-off
- Other

2) What is the maximum width (across the travel direction) that needs to be inspected? (select one)
- 2”
- 4”
- g
- 10"
- 12
- 16"
- 20"

3) What is the maximum number of individual barcodes or numbers (across the travel direction) that
need to be inspected? (select one)

- 1to4

- 5to8

- 9to12

- 12 ormore



4) How many total maximum number of “image objects” (barcodes or numbers) need to be inspected
for each queue mark, page, and/or plate cylinder revolution? (select one)

- 1to4

- 5to8

- 8tol6

- 17to032

- 33to64

- 65t0128

- 127to 256

- 257to0512

5) What is the typical distance between queue marks, page length, and/or plate cylinder circumference?
(select one)

- 6"to8”

- 8"to12”

- 12"t0 18"

- 18"to24”

6) What colors do you need to recognize and/or inspect? (check all that apply)
- Black
- Red
- Blue
- Invisible
- Other

7) If you need to inspect barcodes, what is the smallest dimension of the barcode bar or space? (select
one)

- 0.005”

- 0.0075”

- 0.010”

- 0.015”

- Other

8) What is the maximum running speed of the substrate? (select one)
- 125 FPM
- 250 FPM
- 350 FPM
- 500 FPM
- 600 FPM

9) Special comments or issues:
- Specify




