

Name:_____





www.flexible-solutions.net

2070 Weaver Park Drive, Clearwater, Florida 33765 USA, Ph: +1-727-478-7400, Fx: +1-727-478-7002

VeriFlex Quote Form

Compa	any:
	#s:
Counti	7y:
1) Wha	at types of images do you want to recognize? (check all that apply) Human readable numbers 1 dimensional barcodes
-	2 dimensional barcodes
-	Graphic images
-	Presence or absence of scratch-off
-	Other
- - -	at is the maximum width (across the travel direction) that needs to be inspected? (select one) 2" 4" 8" 10" 12" 16" 20"
need t - -	at is the maximum number of individual barcodes or numbers (across the travel direction) that o be inspected? (select one) 1 to 4 5 to 8 9 to 12
-	12 or more

	many total maximum number of "image objects" (barcodes or numbers) need to be inspected h queue mark, page, and/or plate cylinder revolution? (select one) 1 to 4 5 to 8 8 to 16 17 to 32 33 to 64 65 to 128 127 to 256 257 to 512
(select	6" to 8" 8" to 12"
6) Wha	at colors do you need to recognize and/or inspect? (check all that apply) Black Red Blue Invisible Other
7) If yo one) - - - - -	u need to inspect barcodes, what is the smallest dimension of the barcode bar or space? (select 0.005" 0.0075" 0.010" 0.015" Other
- - -	t is the maximum running speed of the substrate? (select one) 125 FPM 250 FPM 350 FPM 500 FPM
9) Spec	cial comments or issues: Specify